Cis.

PRIJMENI
1 Sevelda
2 Cébe
3 Krupil
4 Tesat
5 Satrapovad
6 Vaculova
7 Kfivdnkova
8 Curdova
9 Slaba
10 Stroblova
11 BartoSova
12 Stanclova
13 Bastlova
14 Kubik
15 Svobodova
16 Krivanova
17 Hotar
18 Melzer
19 Kuchaf¥
20 Novakova
21 Brabcova
22 Minksova
23 Chochlac
24 Nekulova
25 Trachtova
26 Bartos
27 Bucek
28 Mrkva
29 Pokorna
30 Kubacova
31 Kincl
32 Fuchsova
33 Kincl
34 Kucharova
35 Honzirkova
36 Markova
37 Uher

38 Feldbabelova

39 Halaskova
40 Cébe

41 KubeSova

42 Pravdikova

43 Svambergova

Jméno
Lukas
Stépén
Adam
Simon
Nela
Klara
Drahoslava
Kristyna
Martina
Viktorie
Lucie
Nikola
Vendula
Ales
Lucie
Natdlie
Petr
Filip
FrantiSek
Katefina
Lucie
Nikol
Denisa
Adéla
Ema
Filip
Josef
Pavel
Séara
Barbora
Pavel
Nikol
Jakub
Alena
Denisa
Barbora
Petr
Eva
Eliska
Valerie
Adéla
Natdlie
Bara

TR.
5.A
5.8
5.A
5.A
5.B
5.8
5.A
5.8
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.B
5.8
5.B
5.A
5.B
5.8
5.B
5.A
5.B
5.8
5.B
5.8
5.B
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.B
5.8
5.B
5.8
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.A
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8

vykon (m)
2500
2350
2300
2300
2300
2300
2200
2100
2000
2000
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1800
1800
1800
1700
1650
1650
1650
1600
1600
1600
1550
1550
1550
1550
1500
1500
1450
1450
1450
1300
1300
1250
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